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o I RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
g OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
SNy
\ oo ™o 3 January 10, 2008
e

TH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate;: Greta Hall Goodwin
Address: 420 E 12th Ave

City and Zip Code; Winfield 67156 County: Cowley
Office Sought: Senate District: 32
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2007)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........ccocovviiiniiinicivin s 577.45
. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......ovvvereviveecrveererorinns 16402.52
. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......cccoeviiiieciviciviniee e 16979.97

3703.49
13276.48

. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..o
. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

2

3

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........cccecvvninirenes
5

6

7

. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

/- 7-0& Iy S M oo

Date Signature &f Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or
. Cash Check Loan Other Other Receint
p
Greta Goodwin
4/27/07 420 E 12th Ave Senator
Winfield, KS 67156 / / $300.00
Phil Ruffin Hotel Owner
PO Box 17087
8/3/07
RBI07 1 Wichita, KS 67217 v $1,000.00
Senate Democratic Committee
State Capitol
8/1/07
07 | Topeka, KS v $2,000.00
Altria Corporate Services
120 Park Ave
7/25/07
/ New York, NY 10017 / $250.00
Penn National Gaming Inc
825 Berkshire Blvd
8/31/07
Wyomissing, PA 19610 / $250.00
Kansans for Lifesaving Cures
Topeka, KS 66601 v $500.00
Boeing
PO Box 3707
927107 | seattle, WA 98124 v $250.00
Anheuser-Busch Cos. Inc.
8/28/07 One Busch Place
Saint Louis, MO 63118 / $250.00
AT&T Kansas
220 E 6th Rm 500
9/27/07
Topeka, KS 66603 v $250.00
Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co. PAC
600 Corporate Park Dr.
9/11/07
Saint Louis, MO 63105 / $250.00
Subtotal This Page e $5,300.00
Page O/l of 6
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other Other Receipt
Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Kansas
9/11/07 | 1133 SW Topeka Blvd.
Topeka, KS 66629 v $250.00
Patrick Hurley Lobbyist
700 SW Jackson St, Ste 206
2/4/07 )
1214107 1 1 opeka, KS 66603 v $250.00
Kansas Bankers Assoc. PAC
PO Box 4407
2/12/07
1212007 | T opeka, KS 66604 v $250.00
John Bottenberg Lobbyist
800 SW Jackson, Ste 914
2/12/07 ’
1 Topeka, KS 66612 v $250.00
Joseph Scranton Political Staffer
7227 SE US Hwy 40
2/12/07
12/12/0 Tecumseh, KS 66542 \/ $250.00
James Deines
12/12/07 609 NE Freeman Ave
_ Topeka, KS 66616 v $100.00
Kansas Cable PAC
PO Box 3027
81507 | \wichita, KS 67201 v $200.00
Anderson Financial Services LLC
12/1/07 | 600 S Broadway
Salina, KS 67402 / $250.00
Kansas Auto Dealers PAC
731 S Kansas Ave
12/12/07
Topeka, KS 66603 A $250.00
DCP Midstream LP
370 17th St Ste 2500
12/4/07
ad Denver, CO 80202 / $500.00
$2,550.00

Subtotal This Page
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Cosh [ Check | Loan | omer | Loan or-
ther Receipt
Conlee Consulting Group
11/15/07 | 232 N. Parkwood Ln
Wichita, KS 67208 v $100.00
American Insurance Assoc. PAC
11/14/07 | 1130 Connecticut Ave NW, Ste 1000
0 Washington, DC 20036 / $150.00
Kansas Optometric PAC
12/4/07 | 1266 SW Topeka Bivd :
f Topeka, KS 66612 v $500.00
Kris Trimmer
1402 E 9th Ave
12/10/07
Winfield, KS 67156 / $100.00
Ash Grove Cement Co.
Overland Park, KS 66225 / $500.00
HCA Ks Good Government Fund
12/10/07 550 N. Hillside
Wichita, KS 67214 / $250.00
Marvel Gaming LLC
9901 Covington Cross Dr, Ste 190
12717107 Las Vegas, NV 89144 / $500.00
Crossroads of Wichita
1227107 PO Box 17087
Wichita, KS 67217 / $1,000.00
Town & Country Food Markets
12/27/07 | PO Box 17087
/0 Wichita, KS 67217 / $300.00
Builders Assoc. of Kansas PAC
212 SW 8th Ave, Ste 201
12/26/07 .
Topeka, KS 66603 / $200.00
Subtotal This Page $3,600.00
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hail Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other Other Receipt
Ks Pharmacists Assoc. PAC
12/19/07 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd
Topeka, KS 66604 v $250.00
KS Assoc. of Homes & Services for
the Aging
2/21/07
12121107 | 517 SE ath st v $250.00
Topeka, KS 66603
Ks Beverage Assoc. PAC
Topeka, KS 66614 v $250.00
Larry Waldrop Lobbyist
17312 Village Ln.
2/18/07
12/18/0 Dallas, TX 75248 v $250.00
Ks Health Care Assn. PAC
117 SW 6th
2/16/07
1211610 Topeka, KS 66603 / $250.00
Ks Restaurant & Hospitality Assn PAC
3500 N. Rock Rd, Bldg 1300
12/12/07 ’
212007 | \ichita, KS 67202 v $300.00
Ks Land Title Assn PAC
434 N. Main .
12118/07 | \wjichita, KS 67202 v $250.00
Ks Livestock Assn PAC
12/21/07 6031 SW 37th St
Topeka, KS 66614 / $500.00
Home Builders Assn PAC
Kansas City, MO 64131 v $250.00
Ks Medical Society PAC
623 SW 10th Ave
12/12/07
/ Topeka, KS 66612 v $500.00
Subtotal This Page $3,050.00

Page

iofi

. PrintPage =



Reset Page

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

_ Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other Other Receint
P
Kansas Contractors Assn PAC
11/12/07 | PO Box 5061
Topeka, KS 66605 v $100.00
Greater Kansas City Chamber of PAC
Commerce
07
e 911 Main St, Ste 2600 / $500.00
Kansas City, MO 64105
Kansas Hospital Assn PAC
215 SE 8th Ave /
12/5/07 N
/ Topeka, KS 66603 v $250.00
Janis Lee
12/12/07 2032 90th Rd
Kensington, KS 66951 v $100.00
Whitney Damron Lobbyist
12/12/07 919 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612 v $250.00
David Ross Ks Medical Society
 12/7/07 | 3742 SW Clarion Park Dr.
Topeka, KS 66610 v $500.00
Subtotal This Page . $1,700.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total Itemized Receipts for Period $16,200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 202.57
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (fo line 2 of Summary). ey $16.402 .57
Page lé of 4
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

{(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement
Winfield Daily Courier Ad
201 E. gth
172207 | Winfield, ks 67156 $61.88
Secretary of State Two flags
1/18/07 | Topeka, KS $69.74
Arkansas City Traveler Ad
5/17/07 | PO Box 988 $65.00
Arkansas City, KS 67005
Winfield Daily Courier Fair Ad
7/25/07 | 201 E. Sth $56.88
Winfield, KS 67156
Winfield Daily Courier Ad
9/4/07 | 201 E. Sth $50.94
Winfield, KS 67156
Winfield Daily Courier Ad
10/1/07 | 201 E. 9th $123.18
Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin Loan Repayment
8/27/07 420 E 12th Ave .
Winfield, KS 67156 $300.00
Greta Goodwin Reimburse for Campaign expenses
8/30/07 | 420 E. 12th Ave. (list attached) $1,085.66
Winfield, KS 67156
Cowley County Democratic Party Fair Booth Fans
9/6/07 Winfield, KS 67156 $100.00
Daytimer Refill Office appt. book
10/11/07 | Topeka, KS $50.99
: 1,964.27
Subtotal This Page : s
Page r? of q
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement

Mary Goodwin Accounting Services
2010 Kickapoo Rd.

12/31/07 P $300.00
Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin Misc. Exp.

12/31/07 | 420 E. 12th Ave (list attached) $177.30
Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin Mileage

12/31/07 | 420 E. 12th Ave (list attached) $816.00

Winfield, KS 67156

Subtotal This Page ~ $1,203.30
Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,257.57

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $445.92

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $3,703.49
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Balance at
Payable or Loan Receivable Close of
Period
Greta Goodwin Loan Payable
420 E 12th Ave $300.00
2
4jzr/o7 Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin Payment on Loan Payable
8/27/07 420 E 12th Ave -$300.00
Winfield, KS 67156
- Subtotal this Page $0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)
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CAMPAIGN EXPENSES - OUT OF POCKET
Greta Goodwin

[\

00
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2/22

3/27

4/23

4/27

4/29
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7/19

7/24
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8/1

9/8

To 8/30/07

% %k %

7895
7913

7940

8028

8029

8034

8033

8030

8044

8110

8056

8150

* ko

8205

8158
8161

% %k %k

TOTAL OUT OF POCKET EXPENSE

GOVERNOR’S INAUGURAL
SAFE HOMES, CONTRIBUTION

Kansas Democratic Party

2 —tickets

LEGIVE ADM. SERVICES
Resolutions

David Heinemann

Mug Gifts for Constituents
Ark City Traveler

Capitoi newspaper (receipt)
Goodwin Campaign Fund
Loan

Graves Drug Store
Secretary Appreciation Gift
Hutto Printing

Printing of Newsletter

U. S. Postmaster

Stamps

Burden Fire Department
Contribution

CASA

Donation

Blind Tiger

Office Secretary Birthday Dinner

Galaxie Business

Cartridge for office printer

Hawver Reports

Winfield Youth Softball
Donation

Office Depot

Office Computer Expense (receipt)

# 1027-Campaign Account
#1028-Campaign Account

Credit Card Statement Verification

75.00
25.00

250.00
8.30
50.00
41.03
300.00
31.02
86.51
41.00
60.00

25.00.

30.64°

74.75
168.00
25.00

94.41

$1,385.66
<300.00>
<1,085.66>

T A i At

.00



January 1, 2007 — December 30, 2007
Greta Goodwin Qut of Pocket Campaign Expense

MISCELLANEQUS EXPENSES

Date Check #

7/14 Johanny Carinos Italian — Secretary Lunch 29.96
7/24 Wal-Mart — copy paper 9.15
8/12 Wal-Mart — Campaign Ledger Book : 3.97
12/5 8285 Kansas Veterans Holiday Gift Shop — donation 50.00
12/14 8290 Winfield School Children Clothing Fund — donation 50.00
12/31 8335 Wal-Mart — Thank You Cards 16.87
12/27 Graves Drug — Thank You Notes 17.35

TOTAL OUT OF POCKET EXPENSE $177.30




Senator Greta Goodwin
Out of Pocket Expenses:
January 1 — December 30, 2007

MILEAGE EXPENSE
DATE DRIVE TO AND FROM
1-4 ~ South Central Kansas Delegation Meeting

Wichita State University

1/20 Butler-Cowley College Legislative Forum
4/5 Cowley Legislative Forum, Ark City
4/11 Belle Plaine High School Career Fair — speaker
4/7 Arkansas City Traveler interview
5/3 Retirement Dinner- Legislative — Wichita
5/5 Kanza Parade
5/10 Legislative Forum -
5/23 Dinner — Foreign Exchange Students
5/26 Alumni Banquet — speaker
5/28 Veterans Cemetery Memorial Day Services, speaker
5/31 Kiawaus Program speaker
6/5 Business Appreciate Luncheon — Cowley College
6/20 Passenger Rail Meeting, Wichita City Hall
6/21 REACH Council meeting
7/10 Bank Ribbon Cutting celebration
7/14 Dexter BBQ and Parade
7/18 Mossiac 10" Anniversary celebration
7/25 Winfield Correctional Facility meeting
8/20 Winfield Veterans Home Meeting with Supt.
8/23 Farm Bureau Annual Banquet
8/25 Sumner County Regional Medical Center Fdn. Banquet
8/30 Atrium Gardens Best Western Restaurant Grand Opening
9/3 Atlanta Labor Day Celebration and Parade
9/8 Oxford Celebration and Parade
9/17 Winfield Casino Impact Task Force meeting
9/25 Oxford Friendship Meals — speaker
9/25 Belle Plaine Friendship Meals — speaker
9/27 REACH Anniversary celebration
9/30 Southwestern College Cookout
10/1 Winfield Soroptimust Domestic Violence Memorial
10/1 Lt. Gov. at Winfield Chamber
10/2 Lt. Gov. at Ark City Chamber
10/3 SRS Presentation at Winfield Public Library
10/9 Meeting the JJA Director
10/12 Burden School District Opening Ceremony
10/15 Luncheon with Topeka Lobbyist
10/21 Community Corrections meeting in Wichita (Jennifer)
11/1 League of Municipalities Meeting

1

MILES

130
100
25
55
25
125
24
15
25
40
20
20
25
162
15
15
40
35
20
20
20
50
25
40
20
20
20
40
20
20.
20
20
30
20
15
30
20
148
20



1172
11/6
11/13
11/28
12/17
12/3
12/6
12/19

KanOkla Annual Celebration — Caldwell

Dexter Annual Dinner Meeting

Kansas Chamber Cowley Legislative Meeting - Strother
Southwestern College Luncheon

Ark City/Winfield Board of Education Meeting

Kansas Veteran’s Home Gift Shop Ribboncutting
REACH Board Meeting

Democrat Policy Retreat — Topeka

Total Miles Driven

Total Mileage Not Reimbursed

X .40 per mile

70
20
20
15
25
20
20
316

2,020

2,040

$816.00



