KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

JAN 10 2008

RON THORNBURGH
CRETARY OF STATE

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2008

FIGURE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: Greta Hall Goodwin		
	Address: 420 E 12th Ave		
	City and Zip Code: Winfield 67156	County:	Cowley
		District:	
3.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin	nation Re	port
ζ.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 3:	1, 2007)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		577.45
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		16402.52
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		16979.97
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		3703.49
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		13276.48
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
_			en examined by m
).	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I und failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class of	lerstand 1	that the intentiona

Greta	Hall	Good	lwin
Giela	ıaıı		4 4 4 1 1 1

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	x	Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
4/27/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E 12th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Senator		✓	✓		\$300.00
8/3/07	Phil Ruffin PO Box 17087 Wichita, KS 67217	Hotel Owner		✓			\$1,000.00
8/1/07	Senate Democratic Committee State Capitol Topeka, KS			✓			\$2,000.00
7/25/07	Altria Corporate Services 120 Park Ave New York, NY 10017			✓			\$250.00
8/31/07	Penn National Gaming Inc 825 Berkshire Blvd Wyomissing, PA 19610			✓			\$250.00
8/1/07	Kansans for Lifesaving Cures PO Box 394 Topeka, KS 66601			✓			\$500.00
9/27/07	Boeing PO Box 3707 Seattle, WA 98124			✓			\$250.00
8/28/07	Anheuser-Busch Cos. Inc. One Busch Place Saint Louis, MO 63118			√			\$250.00
9/27/07	AT&T Kansas 220 E 6th Rm 500 Topeka, KS 66603			√			\$250.00
9/11/07	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co. 600 Corporate Park Dr. Saint Louis, MO 63105	PAC		✓			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,300.00

Page <u>2</u> of <u>9</u>

Greta Ha	I Goody	/in
----------	---------	-----

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Civing More Than \$150				x	Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
9/11/07	Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66629			✓			\$250.00
12/4/07	Patrick Hurley 700 SW Jackson St, Ste 206 Topeka, KS 66603	Lobbyist		✓			\$250.00
12/12/07	Kansas Bankers Assoc. PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		V			\$250.00
12/12/07	John Bottenberg 800 SW Jackson, Ste 914 Topeka, KS 66612	Lobbyist		✓			\$250.00
12/12/07	Joseph Scranton 7227 SE US Hwy 40 Tecumseh, KS 66542	Political Staffer		✓			\$250.00
12/12/07	James Deines 609 NE Freeman Ave Topeka, KS 66616			√			\$100.00
8/15/07	Kansas Cable PO Box 3027 Wichita, KS 67201	PAC		√			\$200.00
12/1/07	Anderson Financial Services LLC 600 S Broadway Salina, KS 67402			✓			\$250.00
12/12/07	Kansas Auto Dealers 731 S Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
12/4/07	DCP Midstream LP 370 17th St Ste 2500 Denver, CO 80202			✓			\$500.00
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Subtotal This Page			1486.78 T			\$2,550.00

Page 3 of 9

Greta Hall Goodw	vir	wii	od	ю	G	ıl	la	H	ta	e	Gi	
------------------	-----	-----	----	---	---	----	----	---	----	---	----	--

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Ch Appropi	eck iate Bo	x	Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/15/07	Conlee Consulting Group 232 N. Parkwood Ln Wichita, KS 67208			V			\$100.00
11/14/07	American Insurance Assoc. 1130 Connecticut Ave NW, Ste 1000 Washington, DC 20036	PAC		√			\$150.00
12/4/07	Kansas Optometric 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	PAC					\$500.00
12/10/07	Kris Trimmer 1402 E 9th Ave Winfield, KS 67156			✓			\$100.00
11/21/07	Ash Grove Cement Co. PO Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225			✓			\$500.00
12/10/07	HCA Ks Good Government Fund 550 N. Hillside Wichita, KS 67214			✓			\$250.00
12/17/07	Marvel Gaming LLC 9901 Covington Cross Dr, Ste 190 Las Vegas, NV 89144			✓			\$500.00
12/27/07	Crossroads of Wichita PO Box 17087 Wichita, KS 67217			✓			\$1,000.00
12/27/07	Town & Country Food Markets PO Box 17087 Wichita, KS 67217			\checkmark			\$300.00
12/26/07	Builders Assoc. of Kansas 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste 201 Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,600.00

Page 4 of 9

Greta	Hall	Good	lwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Ch Appropr		x	Amount of Cash, Check,
_	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/19/07	Ks Pharmacists Assoc. 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		✓			\$250.00
12/21/07	KS Assoc. of Homes & Services for the Aging 217 SE 8th St Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$250.00
12/19/07	Ks Beverage Assoc. 5845 SW 29th St Topeka, KS 66614	PAC		✓			\$250.00
12/18/07	Larry Waldrop 17312 Village Ln. Dallas, TX 75248	Lobbyist		✓			\$250.00
12/16/07	Ks Health Care Assn. 117 SW 6th Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
12/12/07	Ks Restaurant & Hospitality Assn 3500 N. Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 Wichita, KS 67202	PAC		✓			\$300.00
12/18/07	Ks Land Title Assn 434 N. Main Wichita, KS 67202	PAC		✓			\$250.00
12/21/07	Ks Livestock Assn 6031 SW 37th St Topeka, KS 66614	PAC		✓			\$500.00
12/5/07	Home Builders Assn 600 E 103rd St Kansas City, MO 64131	PAC		✓			\$250.00
12/12/07	Ks Medical Society 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$500.00
- 171 John State S	Subtotal This Page						\$3,050.00

Page 5 of 9

Greta Hall Goodwin			
Name of Candidate	Party Committee or Political Committee)		

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	х	Amount of Cash, Check,
2	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/12/07	Kansas Contractors Assn PO Box 5061 Topeka, KS 66605	PAC		V			\$100.00
10/4/07	Greater Kansas City Chamber of Commerce 911 Main St, Ste 2600 Kansas City, MO 64105	PAC		✓			\$500.00
12/5/07	Kansas Hospital Assn 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603	PAC					\$250.00
12/12/07	Janis Lee 2032 90th Rd Kensington, KS 66951			✓			\$100.00
12/12/07	Whitney Damron 919 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612	Lobbyist		✓			\$250.00
. 12/7/07	David Ross 3742 SW Clarion Park Dr. Topeka, KS 66610	Ks Medical Society		✓			\$500.00
							·
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,700.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$16,200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	202.52
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$16,402.52

Page 6 of 9

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/22/07	Winfield Daily Courier 201 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Ad	\$61.8
1/18/07	Secretary of State Topeka, KS	Two flags	\$69.74
5/17/07	Arkansas City Traveler PO Box 988 Arkansas City, KS 67005	Ad	\$65.00
7/25/07	Winfield Daily Courier 201 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Fair Ad	\$56.88
9/4/07	Winfield Daily Courier 201 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Ad	\$50.94
10/1/07	Winfield Daily Courier 201 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Ad	\$123.18
8/27/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E 12th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Loan Repayment	\$300.00
8/30/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Reimburse for Campaign expenses (list attached)	\$1,085.66
9/6/07	Cowley County Democratic Party Winfield, KS 67156	Fair Booth Fans	\$100.00
10/11/07	Daytimer Topeka, KS	Refill Office appt. book	\$50.99
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,964.27

Page 7 of 9

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta	Hall	Goodwi	n
Gieta	11011	GOOGWI	

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/31/07	Mary Goodwin 2010 Kickapoo Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	Accounting Services	\$300.00
12/31/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Misc. Exp. (list attached)	\$177.30
12/31/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Mileage (list attached)	\$816.00
		·	
	·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,293.30

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,257.57
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$445.92
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,703.49

Page g of 9

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Greta	Hall	Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
4/27/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E 12th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Loan Payable	\$300.00
8/27/07	Greta Goodwin 420 E 12th Ave Winfield, KS 67156	Payment on Loan Payable	-\$300.00
	Subtotal this Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	
---	--

Page 9 of 9

CAMPAIGN EXPENSES - OUT OF POCKET Greta Goodwin

2006			
DEC.12 12/18	7895 7913		75.00 25.00
2007			
2/22	7940	Kansas Democratic Party 2 – tickets	250.00
3/7	8028		8.30
3/27	8029	David Heinemann Mug Gifts for Constituents	50.00
4/23	8034	Ark City Traveler Capitol newspaper (receipt)	41.03
4/27	8033	Goodwin Campaign Fund Loan	300.00
4/29	8030	Graves Drug Store	31.02
5/18	8044	Secretary Appreciation Gift Hutto Printing Printing of Newsletter	86.51
5/18	8110	U. S. Postmaster	41.00
6/9	8056	Stamps Burden Fire Department Contribution	60.00
7/5	8150	CASA Donation	25.00
7/19	***	Blind Tiger	20.64
7/24	8205	Office Secretary Birthday Dinner Galaxie Business Contrides for office printer	30.64
7/26	8158	Cartridge for office printer Hawver Reports	74.75 168.00
8/1	8161	Winfield Youth Softball	25.00
9/8	***	Donation Office Depot Office Computer Expense (receipt)	94.41
	TOTA	L OUT OF POCKET EXPENSE # 1027-Campaign Account	\$1,385.66 < 300.00>
To 8/30/07		#1028-Campaign Account	<1,085.66> .00
***	Credit Card St	atement Verification	,00

<u>January 1, 2007 – December 30, 2007</u> <u>Greta Goodwin Out of Pocket Campaign Expense</u>

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

Date	Check #		
7/14		Johanny Carinos Italian – Secretary Lunch	29.96
7/24		Wal-Mart – copy paper	9.15
8/12		Wal-Mart – Campaign Ledger Book	3.97
12/5	8285	Kansas Veterans Holiday Gift Shop - donation	50.00
12/14	8290	Winfield School Children Clothing Fund – donation	50.00
12/31	8335	Wal-Mart – Thank You Cards	16.87
12/27		Graves Drug – Thank You Notes	17.35

TOTAL OUT OF POCKET EXPENSE

\$177.30

Senator Greta Goodwin

Out of Pocket Expenses: <u>January 1 – December 30, 2007</u>

MILEAGE EXPENSE

DATE	DRIVE TO AND FROM	MILES
1-4	South Central Kansas Delegation Meeting	
	Wichita State University	130
1/20	Butler-Cowley College Legislative Forum	100
4/5	Cowley Legislative Forum, Ark City	25
4/11	Belle Plaine High School Career Fair - speaker	55
4/7	Arkansas City Traveler interview	25
5/3	Retirement Dinner- Legislative - Wichita	125
5/5	Kanza Parade	. 24
5/10	Legislative Forum -	15
5/23	Dinner - Foreign Exchange Students	25
5/26	Alumni Banquet – speaker	40
5/28	Veterans Cemetery Memorial Day Services, speaker	20
5/31	Kiawaus Program speaker	20
6/5	Business Appreciate Luncheon – Cowley College	25
6/20	Passenger Rail Meeting, Wichita City Hall	162
6/21	REACH Council meeting	15
7/10	Bank Ribbon Cutting celebration	15
7/14	Dexter BBQ and Parade	40
7/18	Mossiac 10 th Anniversary celebration	35
7/25	Winfield Correctional Facility meeting	20
8/20	Winfield Veterans Home Meeting with Supt.	20
8/23	Farm Bureau Annual Banquet	20
8/25	Sumner County Regional Medical Center Fdn. Banquet	50
8/30	Atrium Gardens Best Western Restaurant Grand Opening	25
9/3	Atlanta Labor Day Celebration and Parade	40
9/8	Oxford Celebration and Parade	20
9/17	Winfield Casino Impact Task Force meeting	20
9/25	Oxford Friendship Meals – speaker	20
9/25	Belle Plaine Friendship Meals – speaker	40
9/27	REACH Anniversary celebration	20
9/30	Southwestern College Cookout	20.
10/1	Winfield Soroptimust Domestic Violence Memorial	20
10/1	Lt. Gov. at Winfield Chamber	20
10/2	Lt. Gov. at Ark City Chamber	30
10/3	SRS Presentation at Winfield Public Library	20
10/9	Meeting the JJA Director	15
10/12	Burden School District Opening Ceremony	30
10/15	Luncheon with Topeka Lobbyist	20
10/21	Community Corrections meeting in Wichita (Jennifer)	148
11/1	League of Municipalities Meeting	20

11/2	KanOkla Annual Celebration - Caldwell	70
11/6	Dexter Annual Dinner Meeting	20
11/13	Kansas Chamber Cowley Legislative Meeting - Strother	20
11/28	Southwestern College Luncheon	15
12/17	Ark City/Winfield Board of Education Meeting	25
12/3	Kansas Veteran's Home Gift Shop Ribboncutting	20
12/6	REACH Board Meeting	20
12/19	Democrat Policy Retreat - Topeka	316
	Total Miles Driven	2,020
	Total Mileage Not Reimbursed	2,040
	X .40 per mile	\$816.00